
 RAMIREDDY SUBBARAMI REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

Accredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC | Approved by AICTE | Affiliated to JNTUA 
Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) of UGC Act, 1956 | An ISO Certified Institution 

NH-16, Kadanuthala – 524142, Bogole (M), Kavali, S.P.S. Nellore Dist., A.P. 
 

 
 

 
 
 

FEEDBACK ANALYSED REPORT (AY:2023-24) 

EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK ANALYSED REPORT (AY:2023-24) 

Ramireddy Subbarami Reddy Engineering College designs and collects feedback from its 

stakeholders to monitor and evaluate its performance. The feedbacks were collected from Employers.  

The Feedback analysis is presented below: 
 

 
S.No. 

 
Feedback on Parameter 

 
Very 

Good % 

 
Good % Satisfactory 

% 
Unsatisfactory 

% 

 

1 Curriculum and Syllabus 80 16 2 2 

2 
Knowledge base of the 
candidate 84 11 

 
5 0 

3 Practical hands on Skills 83 10 5 2 

4 Communication Skills 77 14 7 2 

5 Administrative Abilities 83 12 5 0 

6 Overall Rating 80 10 7 3 
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FEEDBACK ANALYSED REPORT (AY:2023-24) 

STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSED REPORT (AY:2023-24) 

Ramireddy Subbarami Reddy Engineering College designs and collects feedback from its 

stakeholders to monitor and evaluate its performance. The feedbacks were collected from 

Students.  

The Feedback analysis is presented below 

S. 
No. 

 
Feedback on Parameter 

 
Excellent % Very 

Good 
% 

 
Good 

% 

 
Average 

% 

 
Poor 

% 

1 Course Content 81 9 
 

7 
2 1 

2 
Breadth of conceptual 

clarity 
85 10 

 
3 

2 0 

3 Evaluation Scheme 83 7 
 

8 
2 0 

4 Involvement of faculty 84 7 6 2 1 

5 
Overall Effectiveness of 

the course 
78 10 8 2 2 

6 
Preparedness of the 

faculty 84 8 3 3 2 

7 Quality of Interaction 79 10 5 3 3 

8 Quality of rigor 70 15 7 3 5 

9 Sequencing of the topics 86 6 5 3 0 

10 Style of topics delivery 87 5 4 1 3 

11 
Time allotted for each 

topic 
78 5 3 2 12 

12 
Value addition provided 

by the course 82 9 5 2 2 

13 
Standards of assessment 

system 78 15 4 1 2 

14 Quality of teaching 85 7 4 1 3 
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FEEDBACK ANALYSED REPORT (AY:2023-24) 

TEACHERS/ FACULTY FEEDBACK ANALYSED REPORT (AY:2023-24) 

Ramireddy Subbarami Reddy Engineering College designs and collects feedback from its 

stakeholders to monitor and evaluate its performance. The feedbacks were collected from Faculty.  

The Feedback analysis is presented below: 

 
 

S.No. 
 

Feedback on Parameter 
Strongly 
Agree % 

 
Agree % 

Satisfactory 
% 

 
Disagree % 

Strongly 
Disagree 

% 
 

1 
Environment in the 
department is conducive to 
teaching 

 
67 

 
29 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

2 Curriculum implementation 71 15 7 5 2 

3 Prescribed books availability in 
the library 

75 20 3 2 0 

4 Infrastructural facilities in the 
department 

76 13 6 3 2 

 
5 

Conduction of examination 
with proper coverage of all 
units in the syllabus 

 
80 

 
12 

 
4 

 
4 

 
0 

 
6 

Freedom to adopt new 
techniques/strategies in 
teaching 

 
78 

 
13 

 
4 

 
4 

 
1 

 
7 

Adequate funding and support 
to faculty members for 
attending conferences 

 
74 

 
13 

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
8 

Adequate and smooth 
support/incentives for 
projects and research facilities 

 
71 

 
15 

 
8 

 
4 

 
2 

 
9 

Adequate funding and support 
to faculty members for 
upgrading their skills and 
qualifications 

 
73 

 
17 

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

10 Fair & transparent evaluation 
of answer scripts 

84 11 5 0 0 
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Teacher's Feedback Analysis 
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FEEDBACK ANALYSED REPORT (AY:2023-24) 

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSED REPORT (AY:2023-24) 

Ramireddy Subbarami Reddy Engineering College designs and collects feedback from its 

stakeholders to monitor and evaluate its performance. The feedbacks were collected from Alumni.   

The Feedback analysis is presented below: 

 
S. 

No. 
Feedback on Parameter Excellent % Very Good % Good 

% 
Average 

% 
Poor 

% 

1 Ambience 79 10 7 3 1 

2 Environment 85 8 5 2 0 

3 Infrastructure and lab 
facility 

83 10 4 3 0 

4 
Faculty and teaching 

methods 80 15 2 2 1 

5 Project Guidance 78 11 6 3 2 

6 Quality of support material 84 8 4 2 2 

7 Training and placement 79 10 5 4 2 

8 Library Facilities 80 11 5 3 2 

9 Canteen Facilities 79 10 7 3 1 

10 Hostel Facilities 83 13 2 2 0 

11 
Overall rating of the 

institute 79 13 6 2 0 

12 
Alumni association/Network 

with old friends 82 9 5 2 2 

13 
Standards of Assessment 

system 80 15 2 2 1 

14 Quality of teaching 86 6 3 2 3 
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Alumni Feedback Analysis 
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